
  Cumberland County Inspectors 
 

Banks, Thaddeus 

Banks Forestry 

4366 Beaver Dam Church Road, Roseboro, NC 28382 

910-624-6275 

thadbanks@msn.com 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Conner, Gregory 

WoodsRun Consulting Forestry, PA 

P.O. Box 626, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-876-2459 

gsconner19@yahoo.com 

www.woodsrunforestry.com 

Dryman, William 

Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry, Inc. 

380 Shannon Court, Timberlake, NC 27583 

336-364-9203 

wdryman@aol.com 

 

Holmes, William 

WoodsRun Consulting Forestry 

P.O. Box 626, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-622-7790 

bill@woodsrunforestry.com 

www.woodsrunforestry.com 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

Jackson, Tim 

 

120 Jones Drive, Dunn, NC 28334 

919-820-0635 

timj60@nc.rr.com 

Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

 

 

King, Pat 

Georgia-Pacific 

12817 Baybriar Drive, Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-738-4457 

cpking@gapac.com 

Lambert, Colby 

N.C. Cooperative Extension 

126 Alexander Drive, Lillington, NC 27546 

919-255-0514 

colby_lambert@ncsu.edu 

 

 

Mead, Philip 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-653-8839 

phil@hfcforestry.com 

Schlactus, Kael 

GFR Forestry Consultants and Timberland Sales 

720 Wickham Ridge Road, Apex, NC 27539 

919-619-8516 

kschlac@ncsu.edu 

 

 

Smith, Christopher 

Dougherty & Dougherty Forestry Services, Inc. 

105 New Castle Court, Youngsville, NC 27596 

919-495-2187 

csmith@progressiveforestry.com 

www.progressiveforestry.com 

Whitfield, Stephen 

Whitfield Forestry Consultants PLLC 

P.O. Box 31024, Raleigh, NC 27622 

919-302-4850 

sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 
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Wilson, Stephen 

Cape Fear Timber Company 

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-590-9708 

cftimber@earthlink.net 

Wimberly, Matthew 

Forest Land Resource Consultants, PLLC 

PO Box 7, West End, NC 27376-0007 

910-673-0001 

wimberly@forestlandrc.com 

 

 

Yeich, Brian 

N.C. Forest Service 

221 Airport Road, Fayetteville, NC 28306 

910-437-2620 

brian.yeich@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 


